DY —Fv b 1.350km
Lap Laptime = T Lap Laptime = (23] Lap Laptime = =37
4 59.068 +1.029  14:47:35.736
(5) Il B 5 58.319 +0.280  14:48:34.055
1 1:19.711 +26.422 14:44:24.272 6 59.050 +1.011 14:49:33.105
2 1:03.655 +10.366  14:45:27.927 7 1:01.801 +3.762  14:50:34.906
3 55.907 +2.618  14:46:23.834 8 58.735 +0.696  14:51:33.641
4 54.546 - +1.257 14:47:18.380 9 58.540 +0.501 14:52:32.181
5 55.881 +2.502  14:48:14.261 10 58.201 +0.162  14:53:30.382
6 55.274 +1,985  14:49:09.535 u 58.039 - 14:54:28.421
7 53.931 +0.642 14:50:03.466 12 1:03.625 +5.586 14:55:32.046
8 53.651 +0.362 14:50:57.117 13 1:06.129 +8.090 14:56:38.175
9 56.530 +3.241  14:51:53.647
10 58.188 +4.89)  14:52:51.835 @) rE ==F
11 53.991 +0.702  14:53:45.826 1 1:22.191 +12.623  14:44:42.044
12 53.28 a 14:54:39.115 2 1;09.944 +0.376 14:45:51.988
15 +0.933 14:55:33.337 3 1:10.265 +0.697 14:47:02.253
14 +4,494  14:56:31.120 4 1:11.312 +1.744  14:48:13.565
5 1:16.114 +6.546  14:49:29.679
(4) i3 @3 6 1:11.496 +1.978  14:50:41.175
1 1:18.070 +23.491  14:44:25.662 7 1:11.978 +2.410  14:51:53.153
2 1:03.137 +8.558  14:45:28.799 8  1:11.064 +1.496  14:53:04.217
3 56.662 +2.083  14:46:25.461 9|  1:09.568 - 14:54:13.785
4 55.669 +1.090 14:47:21.130 10 1:11.323 +1.755 14:55:25.108
5 55.441 +0.862 14:48:16.571 11 1:11.306 +1.738 14:56:36.414
6 1:03.319 +8.740  14:49:19.890
7  55.683 +1.104  14:50:15.573
8 54.579 - 14:51:10.152

9 1:06.537 +11.958 14:52:16.689
10 1:08.792 +14.213  14:53:25.481
11 55.109 +0.530  14:54:20.590
12 56.426 +1.847 14:55:17.016
13 1:05.849 +11.270 14:56:22.865

2) e B
1 1:21.030 +24.878  14:44:38.341
2 1:04.516 +8.364  14:45:42.857
a3 1:01.545 45393  14:46:44.402
4 1:01.209 +5.057  14:47:45.611
5 58.174 +2.022  14:48:43.785
5 58.252 +2.100  14:49:42.037
7 59.763 +3.611  14:50:41.800
8 58.734 +2.582  14:51:40.534
S 56.542 +0.390  14:52:37.076
10 56.562 +0.410  14:53:33.638
11| 56.152 - 14:54:29.790
12 57.703 +1.551  14:55:27.493
13 1:00.971 +4.819  14:56:28.464

(1) B8 #5
1 1:22.583 +24.829  14:44:37.493

2 1:04.619 +6.865  14:45:42.112
3 1:01.364 +3.610  14:46:43.476
4 1:05.083 +7.329  14:47:48.559
5 59.755 +2.001  14:48:48.314
6 1:01.898 +4.144  14:49:50.212
7 59.565 +1.811 14:50:49.777
8 1:02.987 45233 14:51:52.764
9 1:03.288 +5.534  14:52:56.052
10 59.396 +1.642  14:53:55.448
11 58.822 +1.068  14:54:54.270
12 57.754 - 14:55:52.024
13 59.181 +1.427  14:56:51.205
kB #FR
1 1:23.494 +25.455  14:44:34.269
2 1:02.288 +4.249  14:45:36.557
3 1:00.111 +2.072  14:46:36.668
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